
                                    

 
 handicapped CHildren 

  
 

  
Become a First Aid Responder and learn skills to identify, 

understand, and respond to youth with signs of behavioral/mental 
health concerns and crisis action steps to take to connect them to 

the resources available in our communities.  
 

Project AWARE: 
YOUTH MENTAL HEALTH FIRST AID TRAINING 

Attendees will receive the 
Youth Mental Health First 
Aid Manual 
 
Cost:  Funded by 
ODE/SAMSHA  
 
Time: 8 am – 3:30 pm  
You must attend the full 
session to receive 7 hrs 
attendance certificate.  
 
Space is limited to 30 per 
session.  
 
Grad Credits are available 
through Ashland (cost). No 
CEUs available.  
 
Register Online at: www.esc-
cc.org 
Choose Professional 
Development/Calendar of 
Events 
 
Location: 
ESC of Cuyahoga County 
ESSEX Place 
6393 Oak Tree Boulevard 
Independence, Ohio 44131 
 
 
For more information:  
Mary Wise, Project AWARE 
Coordinator – 216-901-4201 
or email: mary.wise@esc-
cc.org 
 
 
Trainings can be offered in the 
community please contact 
Mary Wise to discuss options. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

TRAINING SESSION DATES: 
 

Thursday, September 14, 2017 
Friday, October 20, 2017 

Monday, November 13, 2017 
Thursday, December 14, 2017 
Thursday, January 11, 2018 
Thursday, February 8, 2018 
Wednesday, March 7, 2018 
Thursday, April 12, 2018 
Thursday, May 10, 2018 
Thursday, June 14, 2018 

 


